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Projects in Execution
Navy C&T Projects
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OPNAV (Uniform Policy and Requirements)  
Mr. Rob Carroll, N13X Uniform Matters robert.b.carroll@navy.mil

NAVSUP/NEXCOM
CAPT John Cassani, Deputy Commander, Navy Uniform Programs John.Cassani@nexweb.org 

Ms. Laurra Winters, Director, Navy Clothing & Textiles Research Facility laurra.c.winters.civ@mail.mil

Mr. Mark Stephens, Director, Uniform Product Management Group Mark.Stephens@nexweb.org

Mr. Paul Shields, Director, Uniform Program Management Office Paul.Shields@nexweb.org

Ms. Lindsay Vance Bean, Divisional Merchandise Manager, Uniforms Lindsay.VanceBean@nexweb.org

NAVSEA
Mr. Edward Gray, Technical Warrant Holder Body Armor edward.gray1@navy.mil

Mr. Hank Kuzma, (DC/PPE) Technical Warrant Holder henry.j.kuzma@navy.mil

Mr. David Gwaltney, Assistant Program Manager david.gwaltney@navy.mil

NAVAIR
Jennifer Milan, Strategic Co-Lead/SOA IPTL Jennifer.milan@navy.mil

Ms. Tara Capecci, Lead Textile Engineer tara.capecci@navy.mil

NAVFAC/NEPO
Mr. Vince Oliveira, Expeditionary Programs Office (ExPO) vincent.g.oliveira.ctr@navy.mil

Navy Points of Contact


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

